

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 782 OF 2016

Sadanand Purshottam Hegishte And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area DevelopmentRespondent
Authority And 6 Ors

Raghuraj Shriram Deshpande for Petitioner

Shankar Prataprao Thorat for Respondent No.1 and 2

Mr. Pravin Samdani, Sr Counsel i/b Mehul Shah for Respondent
No.3

Mr. Yakshaj Chheda for Respondent No.12, 13 and 14

Ms. Meena Shah i/b Pandya and Co. for Respondent No.4

**CORAM : V.M. KANADE &
C.V. BHADANG, JJ**

DATE : 7th April, 2017

P.C. :

To be heard alongwith WP/1357/2015 and stand over to 12th
April 2017.

(ASSOCIATE)